:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7806352

Nov 20, 2023 - 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 243,948 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 849916 - 0.017227270 ETH®
34.82 USD

2 849917 - 0.017173221 ETH®
34.71 USD

3 849918 - 0.017217034 ETH®
34.80 USD

4 849919 - 0.017175888 ETH&
34.71 USD

S 849920 - 0.017221048 ETH®
34.81 USD

6 849921 - 0.017242973 ETH®
34.85 USD

7 849922 - 0.017191938 ETH®
34.75 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7806352
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/243948
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849916
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849917
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849918
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849919
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849920
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849921
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849922

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

849923

849924

849925

849926

849927

849928

849929

849930

849931

Validator Id

195954

Amount

- 0.017216553
34.80 USD

- 0.017195653
34.75 USD

- 0.017221590
34.81 USD

- 0.017196017
34.76 USD

- 0.017224941
34.81 USD

- 0.017157904
34.68 USD

- 0.017189217
34.74 USD

- 0.017239273
34.84 USD

- 0.017137179
34.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.041919914
84.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849923
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849924
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849925
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849926
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849927
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849928
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849929
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849930
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/849931
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/195954

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



