

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 06:04 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7806352
DATE & TIME	Nov 20, 2023 · 17:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>243,948</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>849916</u>	- 0.017227270 ETH ⊘ 34.82 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>849917</u>	- 0.017173221 ETH ↔ 34.71 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>849918</u>	- 0.017217034 ETH ⊘ 34.80 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>849919</u>	- 0.017175888 ETH ⊘ 34.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>849920</u>	- 0.017221048 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>849921</u>	- 0.017242973 ETH ⊘ 34.85 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>849922</u>	- 0.017191938 ETH ⊘ 34.75 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>849923</u>	- 0.017216553 ETH ⊘ 34.80 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>849924</u>	- 0.017195653 ETH ⊘ 34.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>849925</u>	- 0.017221590 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>849926</u>	- 0.017196017 ETH ③ 34.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>849927</u>	- 0.017224941 ETH ⊘ 34.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>849928</u>	- 0.017157904 ETH ⊘ 34.68 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>849929</u>	- 0.017189217 ETH ⊘ 34.74 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>849930</u>	- 0.017239273 ETH ⊘ 34.84 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>849931</u>	- 0.017137179 ETH 🐼 34.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>195954</u>	+ 0.041919914 ETH 📀

84.73 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.